

Harrison Construction, Inc. WARRANTY WRITTEN GUARANTEE

Contractor carries job site liability insurance policy and an active Worker's Compensation certificate. All contracted labor, materials and fixtures provided by Harrison Construction Inc. and/or 'The Material Difference Inc.' kitchen and bath showroom, are completely warranted for two (2) full years from contract completion date. All mechanical devices and fixtures guaranteed as pre manufacturers' purchase warranties, where applicable, after our two year warranty expires.

Harrison Construction, Inc. is a member of the National Association of the Remodeling Industry, the National Home Builder's Associations, the National Kitchen & Bath Association, and the Marietta Area Chamber of Commerce.

Harrison Construction, Inc., will not be responsible for any costs incurred in the course of repairing or replacing any defective materials or fixtures separately purchased by homeowner and not purchased through Harrison Construction, Inc. or The Material Difference, Inc. showroom. Harrison Construction, Inc. warranty and guarantee does not cover time and material 'service call' work such as electric, plumbing, and roofing.

Homeowner

"Daniel C. Harrison, Certified Remodeler Green Certified Professional" President, Harrison Construction, Inc.

Property Location

Date: